
Landtagswahl 2018, Wahlkreis Passau Ost (205)

BP  (Zweitstimmen)

Stand: 23.10.2018 10:33 Uhr Grafik: Kreisverband Bündnis 90/Die Grünen Passau-LandQuelle:Stadt Passau, http://www.passau.de/Wahl/Landtagswahl2018/Endergebniss/262000_000048/

Br
ei

te
n

be
rg

B
ü

ch
lb

er
g

Fü
rs

te
n

st
ei

n

G
ra

in
et

H
ai

d
m

ü
h

le

H
au

ze
n

be
rg

H
u

tt
hu

rm

Ja
n

de
ls

br
u

n
n

N
eu

k
ir

ch
en

 v
. W

.

N
eu

re
ic

he
n

au

O
be

rn
ze

ll

Pa
ss

au

R
öh

rn
ba

ch

R
ud

er
ti

n
g

Sa
lz

w
eg

So
n

n
en

T
hy

rn
au

Ti
ef

en
ba

ch

Ti
tt

li
n

g

U
n

te
rg

ri
es

ba
ch

W
al

d
k

ir
ch

en

W
eg

sc
he

id

W
it

zm
an

n
sb

er
g

0 %

2 %

4 %

6 %

8 %

10 %

12 %

14 %

16 %
4

,0
%

2,
1%

0,
9%

13
,8

%

4,
7%

1,0
% 1,6

%

10
,7

%

0,
8%

3,
1%

1,1
% 1,5

%

4,
9%

0,
6% 0,

9%

2,
2%

0,
8% 0,
8% 0,
9%

2,
0

%

13
,8

%

1,1
%

1,3
%

4,
5%

2,
6% 2,
7%

10
,0

%

5,
5%

2,
4

%

3,
3%

6,
2%

3,
1%

3,
9%

2,
1%

1,
3%

4,
1%

2,
4%

2,
0%

4,
2%

2,
2%

2,
2% 2,

7%

2,
5%

13
,0

%

2,
6% 3,

0
%

2013
2018

http://www.passau.de/Wahl/Landtagswahl2018/Endergebniss/262000_000048/

	Diagramm WK 205

